
ASBC Asian Youth Men & Women Boxing Championship

Session Results

Session 2

SAT 21 AUG 2021  18:00 - EVENING

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 12  (51kg) ALHUSSAIN SALEM MOHAMMED UAE
ISHAQ JAAFAR IRQ BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

UKR YULIIA SIMKO UZB
KAZ
TUN
TJK
IND

ALEKSANDER KHAMIDOV
ALTAYEV ALISHAIR
SARA BOUHLAL
ABDULAEV AKMALDZON
SONIA KENWAR

-
-
-
-
-

RED
BLUE

2 13  (51kg) M Y ABUSAL WASIM PLE
KUZIBOEV AHMADJON UZB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

TUN SARA BOUHLAL KOR
SRI
IRQ
UAE
IND

LEE HYEOK
THENNAGE SUSANTHA
HAMZAH ISMAIL
ALKHOORI MOHAMMED
S K SHANDIL

26:29
25:30
27:29
26:30
24:30

RED
BLUE

3 14  (51kg) KENZHE MURATULY KAZ
BISHWAMETRA CHONGTHAM IND BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

HUN VERONICA SZCUCS ITA
PLE
IRQ
KOR
UAE

PAOLA FLORINE
MOHAMMED ABURMELAH
SHAHID HAIDER
LEE HYEOK
SULTAN ALALI

27:30
27:30
25:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

4 15  (51kg) ABDURAKHMONZODA AKARALI TJK
RASHED ALMUTAIRI KUW

RED ABD R2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

KOR LEE HYEOK UKR
IRQ
IND
SRI
UAE

YULIIA SIMKO
HAMZAH ISMAIL
SONIA KENWAR
THENNAGE SUSANTHA
ALKHOORI MOHAMMED

10:8
10:9
10:8
10:8
10:9

RED
BLUE

5 16  (75kg) SATYBALDY UULU KGZ
FARDIN KHALIFEHLOU IRI BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ITA PAOLA FLORINE IND
IRQ
UAE
TUN
PLE

S K SHANDIL
SHAHID HAIDER
SULTAN ALALI
SARA BOUHLAL
MOHAMMED ABURMELAH

28:29
29:28
29:28
27:30
28:29

RED
BLUE

6 17  (75kg) DEEPAK IND
DHURGHAM KARIM IRQ

RED DSQ R3

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

TJK ABDULAEV AKMALDZON UZB
UKR
HUN
UAE
IRI

ALEKSANDER KHAMIDOV
YULIIA SIMKO
VERONICA SZCUCS
ALKHOORI MOHAMMED
BABAK BORDBARHAGHIGHSABE

20:16
20:15
20:16
19:17
20:16

RED
BLUE

7 18  (75kg) BAKBERGEN ALIASKAROV KAZ
PETROV LOGIN UZB

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

IRQ HAMZAH ISMAIL TUN
IND
PLE
ITA
KOR

SARA BOUHLAL
SONIA KENWAR
MOHAMMED ABURMELAH
PAOLA FLORINE
LEE HYEOK

29:28
29:28
29:28
29:28
29:28

RED
BLUE

8 19  (86kg) ADITYA JANGU IND
TEMIRLAN MUKATAYEV KAZ BLUE KO R1 2.29

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

HUN VERONICA SZCUCS IRI
IRQ
UKR
SRI
UAE

BABAK BORDBARHAGHIGHSABE
SHAHID HAIDER
YULIIA SIMKO
THENNAGE SUSANTHA
SULTAN ALALI

-
-
-
-
-
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RED
BLUE

9 20  (86kg) URALOV DIYORBEK UZB
FAROUK ALJENDI SYR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

IND S K SHANDIL KAZ
UAE
IRQ
SRI
HUN

ALTAYEV ALISHAIR
ALKHOORI MOHAMMED
HAMZAH ISMAIL
THENNAGE SUSANTHA
VERONICA SZCUCS

30:27
30:27
30:26
30:27
30:26

RED
BLUE

10 21  (92kg) TENIBEKOV SANJAR KGZ
ABHIMANYU LOURA IND BLUE RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

IRQ SHAHID HAIDER KAZ
SRI
KOR
PLE
UAE

ALTAYEV ALISHAIR
THENNAGE SUSANTHA
LEE HYEOK
MOHAMMED ABURMELAH
SULTAN ALALI

9:10
8:10
8:10
9:10
9:10

RED
BLUE

11 22  (92kg) MUSAB ALHULAILI KUW
JASHNANI MAHDI IRI BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

UAE ALKHOORI MOHAMMED HUN
TUN
UKR
ITA
IND

VERONICA SZCUCS
SARA BOUHLAL
YULIIA SIMKO
PAOLA FLORINE
SONIA KENWAR

-
-
-
-
-

RED
BLUE

12 23  (W57kg) PREETI IND
TUGSJARGAL NOMIN MGL

RED RSC R2 3.03

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

KAZ ALTAYEV ALISHAIR KOR
IRI
IRQ
TJK
PLE

LEE HYEOK
BABAK BORDBARHAGHIGHSABE
SHAHID HAIDER
ABDULAEV AKMALDZON
MOHAMMED ABURMELAH

10:9
10:9
10:9

9:10
10:9

LEGEND
ABD Abandon DSQ Disqualification KO Knockout Rn Round number
RSC Referee Stops Contest WO Walkover WP Win on points


