

Session Results



Session 2

SAT 21 AUG 2021 18:00 - EVENING

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decis	sion
1	12	(51kg)		RED BLUE	ALHUSSAIN SALEM MOHAMMED ISHAQ JAAFAR		UAE IRQ	BLUE	RSC	R1	
			Referee:	UKR	YULIIA SIMKO	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	KAZ TUN TJK	ALEKSANDER KH, ALTAYEV ALISHAI SARA BOUHLAL ABDULAEV AKMA SONIA KENWAR	R		- - - -
2	13	(51kg)		RED BLUE	M Y ABUSAL WASIM KUZIBOEV AHMADJON		PLE UZB	BILLE	WP	5.0	
			Referee:		SARA BOUHLAL	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	KOR SRI IRQ UAE	BLUE LEE HYEOK THENNAGE SUSA HAMZAH ISMAIL ALKHOORI MOHA S K SHANDIL	NTHA	5:0	26:29 25:30 27:29 26:30 24:30
3	14	(51kg)		RED	KENZHE MURATULY		KAZ				
			Referee:	BLUE HUN	BISHWAMETRA CHONGTHAM VERONICA SZCUCS	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ple Irq Kor	BLUE PAOLA FLORINE MOHAMMED ABUI SHAHID HAIDER LEE HYEOK SULTAN ALALI	WP RMELAH	5:0	27:30 27:30 25:30 27:30 27:30
4	15	(51kg)		RED BLUE	ABDURAKHMONZODA AKARALI RASHED ALMUTAIRI		TJK KUW	RED	ABD	R2	
			Referee:	KOR	LEE HYEOK	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	IRQ IND SRI	YULIIA SIMKO HAMZAH ISMAIL SONIA KENWAR THENNAGE SUSA ALKHOORI MOHA			10:8 10:9 10:8 10:8 10:9
5	16	(75kg)		RED	SATYBALDY UULU		KGZ				
			Referee:	BLUE ITA	FARDIN KHALIFEHLOU PAOLA FLORINE	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	IRQ UAE TUN	BLUE S K SHANDIL SHAHID HAIDER SULTAN ALALI SARA BOUHLAL MOHAMMED ABUI	WP	3:2	28:29 29:28 29:28 27:30 28:29
6	17	(75kg)		RED	DEEPAK		IND	RED	DSQ	R3	
			Referee:	BLUE тјк	DHURGHAM KARIM ABDULAEV AKMALDZON	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UKR HUN UAE	ALEKSANDER KH, YULIIA SIMKO VERONICA SZCUC ALKHOORI MOHA BABAK BORDBARHAC	CS MMED		20:16 20:15 20:16 19:17 20:16
7	18	(75kg)		RED BLUE	BAKBERGEN ALIASKAROV PETROV LOGIN		KAZ UZB	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	IRQ	HAMZAH ISMAIL	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	IND PLE ITA	Sara Bouhlal Sonia kenwar Mohammed Abui Paola Florine Lee Hyeok	RMELAH		29:28 29:28 29:28 29:28 29:28 29:28
8	19	(86kg)		RED BLUE	ADITYA JANGU TEMIRLAN MUKATAYEV		IND KAZ	BLUE	КО	R1 2.	29
			Referee:	HUN	VERONICA SZCUCS	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	irq Ukr Sri	BABAK BORDBARHAG SHAHID HAIDER YULIIA SIMKO THENNAGE SUSA SULTAN ALALI			







Session 2

SAT 21 AUG 2021 18:00 - EVENING

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decision
9	20	(86kg)		RED BLUE	URALOV DIYORBEK FAROUK ALJENDI		UZB SYR	RED	WP	5:0
			Referee:	IND	S K SHANDIL	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UAE IRQ SRI	ALTAYEV ALISHAIR ALKHOORI MOHAMM HAMZAH ISMAIL THENNAGE SUSANT VERONICA SZCUCS	ГНА	30:27 30:27 30:26 30:27 30:26
10	21	(92kg)		RED BLUE	TENIBEKOV SANJAR ABHIMANYU LOURA		KGZ IND	BLUE	RSC	R2
			Referee:	IRQ	SHAHID HAIDER	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	sri Kor Ple	ALTAYEV ALISHAIR THENNAGE SUSANT LEE HYEOK MOHAMMED ABURN SULTAN ALALI		9:10 8:10 8:10 9:10 9:10
11	22	(92kg)		RED BLUE	MUSAB ALHULAILI JASHNANI MAHDI		KUW IRI	BLUE	wo	
			Referee:	UAE	ALKHOORI MOHAMMED	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	TUN UKR ITA	VERONICA SZCUCS SARA BOUHLAL YULIIA SIMKO PAOLA FLORINE SONIA KENWAR		
12	23	(W57kg)		RED BLUE	PREETI TUGSJARGAL NOMIN		IND MGL	RED	RSC	R2 3.03
			Referee:	KAZ	ALTAYEV ALISHAIR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	iri Irq Tjk	LEE HYEOK BABAK BORDBARHAGHI SHAHID HAIDER ABDULAEV AKMALD MOHAMMED ABURN	ZON	10:9 10:9 10:9 9:10 10:9

LEGEND												
ABD	Abandon	DSQ	Disqualification	ко	Knockout	Rn	Round number					
RSC	Referee Stops Contest	wo	Walkover	WP	Win on points							